Panera Bread
Contract # VCCS-ALL-18-0059-PB
eVA vendor ID use for all locations # VS0000082207

**Colleges should call their assigned sales contact for orders. If further assistance is needed or contact not available, they may contact:
Emily Young at 202-929-0399, Emily.Young@PaneraBread.com OR Customer Care at 855-372-6372, http://Panera.CustHelp.com

College Contact Name Phone Email
BRCC Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
Ccvcc Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
DCC Delivery not available at this time
DSLCC Delivery not available at this time
ESCC Delivery not available at this time

GCC (Limited delivery to Locust Grove available
upon request, delivery minimums apply)

Christina Brock

252-562-1257

Christina.Brock@PaneraBread.com

JSRCC Jennifer Goldsby 804-873-8524 Jennifer.Goldsby@PaneraBread.com
JTCC Simone Brehon-Evans 757-401-2236 Simone.Brehon-Evans@PaneraBread.com
LFCC Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
MECC Delivery not available at this time

NRCC Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
NVCC Joyce Dyer (primary contact) 703-260-8494 Joyce.Dyer@PaneraBread.com
NVCC Christina Brock (secondary contact) 252-562-1257 Christina.Brock@PaneraBread.com
NVCC Meghan Woods (secondary contact) 717-599-2373 Meghan.Woods@PaneraBread.com
NVCC Alicia Gebhardt (secondary contact) 202-340-4042 Alicia.Gebhardt@PaneraBread.com

PDCCC (Limited delivery to Franklin available
upon request, delivery minimums apply)

Jennifer Ferrer

757-949-4018

Jennifer.Ferrer@PaneraBread.com

PHCC Delivery not available at this time
PVCC Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
RCC Delivery not available at this time
SO Simone Brehon-Evans 757-401-2236 Simone.Brehon-Evans@PaneraBread.com
SSC Kyle Robinson 703-399-0512 Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
SSvCC Delivery not available at this time
SWCC Delivery not available at this time
TCC Jennifer Ferrer 757-949-4018 Jennifer.Ferrer@PaneraBread.com
TNCC Simone Brehon-Evans 757-401-2236 Simone.Brehon-Evans@PaneraBread.com
VHCC Delivery not available at this time
VWCC Kyle Robinson | 703-399-0512 | Kyle.Robinson@BlueRidgeBread.com
wcc Delivery not available at this time
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